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PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-25-336-011 75 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

SEC 5 PT 2
1401 PARK LAYNE MANOR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10=-26-61,
6-17-66
1=6-69
1=16=69
10-28-76
12-23-77
9-20-79
11-10-80

7-18-91

10-18-96
10-16-96

4-29-97
7-21-04
4-5-05

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION
FUGATE, RONALD C.

LUNCE, CARL AND PAULINE
NEIGHBORS, OTTIS & BETTE

KUHN DONALD E & MADELINE R C.F.20.30
GEHRTZ DEAN H & EDITH R C.F.28.20
BURNS ROBERT L & MURIEL J C.F %0 30
WILLIAMS, RANDALL L & KAY C.F. 3.0
SCHEVE KATHRYN L & LUELA N BRASWELL C.F. 58
LONGSHORE JAMES D %. - 52,900
SCHEVE KATHRYN L ;
FRITZSCHE STEVEN T & KIMBERLY L S.P. 72,900
SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS : SP NO FEE
JONES ISRAEL D SP NO FEE




